
 
COURSE TITLE: TOOL OR SPECIAL EQUIPMENT LOAN AT 

ALTERNATIVE FACILITIES BRIEFING. COURSE CODE:  
 

VENUE:  GALAXY LUMUT DURATION: ½ DAY DATE:   5-JAN-2023

INSTRUCTOR’S 
NAME: EN MOHD MAHADIR HANAFIAH (SMM)  INSTRUCTOR’S  

SIGNATURE: 
 

NO NAME STAFF ID/IC 
NO 

DEPT POSITION SIGNATURE 

1. AZMAN BIN SHARIFF 8298 S/LYNX MM & 
MI/S 

2. ABU BAKAR BIN ABU KASSIM  8301 S/LYNX MI/S  

3.  JAFRI BIN MD YUSOF 8300 S/LYNX MI/S 
 

4. OSMAN BIN SAAT 8345C S/LYNX ATP  

5. MOHAMAD SUKARI BIN KADIR  8347C S/LYNX ATP 
 

6. MUHAMAD SUBARJO BIN HUSIN 8346C S/LYNX ATP 
 

7.  
     

8.  
     

9.  
     

10.  
     

11.  
     

12.  
     

13.  
     

14.  
     

15.  
     

 

 

MEETING/TRAINING ATTENDANCE 


